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Vertical Cable Manager for 700- and 800-mm

Wide Cabinets

The Vertical Cable Manager for 700- and 800-mm Wide
Cabinets are used for routing and bundling cable inside 700-
and 800-mm wide ProLine cabinets. This product has a
variety of sizes that provides mounting flexibility. It mounts
between the frame and rack angles so equipment can be

centered or aligned on one side. It replaces reducing
brackets that bridge space between cabinet and equipment
and allows front-to-back adjustment of the rack angles. The
latching hinged door on the front conceals wiring yet allows
easy access while the movable plastic spools help manage
cables.

FEATURES

The Vertical Cable Manager for 700- and 800-mm Wide Cabinets are used for routing and bundling cable inside 700- and
800-mm wide Proline cabinets

This product has a variety of sizes that provides mounting flexibility. It mounts between the frame and rack angles so
equipment can be centered or aligned on one side

It replaces reducing brackets that bridge space between cabinet and equipment and allows front-to-back adjustment of
the rack angles

The latching hinged door on the front conceals wiring yet allows easy access while the movable plastic spools help
manage cables



SPECIFICATIONS

Color: Jet Black
Material: Mild Steel
Finish: Powder Coated

Color Code: RAL 9005

Catalog Number

PVCM167

PVCM168

PVCM187

PVCM188

PVCM207

PVCM208

PVCM227

PVCM228

PVCMX127

PVCMX128

PVCMX207

PVCMX208

Article Number

10973

10977

10974

10978

10975

10981

10976

10982

16016

16017

16018

16021

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Table 1/1

Thickness

17.9mm

17.9mm

1.9mm

1.9mm

1.9mm

1.9mm

1.9mm

1.9mm

1.9mm

1.9mm

1.9mm

1.9mm

Fits Cabinet Height

1600mm

1600mm

1800mm

1800mm

2000mm

2000mm

2200mm

2200mm

1200mm

1200mm

2000mm

2000mm

,2200mm

,2200mm

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Use the "Cable Managers by Width" table to determine the number of cable managers required for different combinations of
cable manager, cabinet and equipment widths.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encpvcm167
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encpvcm168
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encpvcm187
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encpvcm188
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encpvcm207
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encpvcm208
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encpvcm227
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encpvcm228
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encpvcmx127
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encpvcmx128
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encpvcmx207
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encpvcmx208
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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