

Vertical Cable Manager for 700- and 800-mm Wide Cabinets



The Vertical Cable Manager for 700- and 800-mm Wide Cabinets are used for routing and bundling cable inside 700- and 800-mm wide ProLine cabinets. This product has a variety of sizes that provides mounting flexibility. It mounts between the frame and rack angles so equipment can be centered or aligned on one side. It replaces reducing brackets that bridge space between cabinet and equipment and allows front-to-back adjustment of the rack angles. The latching hinged door on the front conceals wiring yet allows easy access while the movable plastic spools help manage cables.

FEATURES

The Vertical Cable Manager for 700- and 800-mm Wide Cabinets are used for routing and bundling cable inside 700- and 800-mm wide ProLine cabinets

This product has a variety of sizes that provides mounting flexibility. It mounts between the frame and rack angles so equipment can be centered or aligned on one side

It replaces reducing brackets that bridge space between cabinet and equipment and allows front-to-back adjustment of the rack angles

The latching hinged door on the front conceals wiring yet allows easy access while the movable plastic spools help manage cables

SPECIFICATIONS

Color: Jet Black Mild Steel Material: Finish: Powder Coated Color Code: RAL 9005

Table 1/1				
Catalog Number	Article Number	Thickness	Fits Cabinet Height	Quick Ship
PVCM167	10973	1.9mm	1600mm	No
PVCM168	10977	1.9mm	1600mm	No
PVCM187	10974	1.9mm	1800mm	No
PVCM188	10978	1.9mm	1800mm	No
PVCM207	10975	1.9mm	2000mm	No
PVCM208	10981	1.9mm	2000mm	No
PVCM227	10976	1.9mm	2200mm	No
PVCM228	10982	1.9mm	2200mm	No
PVCMX127	16016	1.9mm	1200mm, 2200mm	No
PVCMX128	16017	1.9mm	1200mm, 2200mm	No
PVCMX207	16018	1.9mm	2000mm	No
PVCMX208	16021	1.9mm	2000mm	No

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Use the "Cable Managers by Width" table to determine the number of cable managers required for different combinations of cable manager, cabinet and equipment widths.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE